A-11 Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Star-delta motor starters
JDY25/PI040
BFA...
JDY25/P
Supplied with: • Start, stop/reset pushbuttons (pilot light can be incorporated)
 • Thermal overload relay (phase failure sensitive)
 • Integral control terminals for ease of wiring

• Padlockable in OFF position, door interlocking in ON position
I040* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 18.5kW
I063* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 30kW
I125* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 55kW
I160* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 75kW
I200* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 110kW
I250* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 132kW
I315* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 160kW
I630* isolator with padlockable door interlocking isolator up to 375kW
Extra charges pilot light “trip” or “run” indication incorporated into pushbuttons
 with ammeter mounted on enclosure door (48 x 48 direct max. 40A)
 with voltmeter mounted on enclosure door (48 x 48)
Open type pre-assembled star-delta starters (complete with thermal overload relay)
• Fully assembled and wired with mounted star-delta timer and thermal overload relay
• Integral control terminals for ease of wiring
BFA009.10 7.5kW 6.3 - 10A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA012.14 11.0kW 9 - 14A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA018.18 15.0kW 13 - 18A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA025.23 18.5kW 17 - 23A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA026.32 22.0kW 24 - 32A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA038.38 30.0kW 32 - 38A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA050.50 37.5/45kW 35 - 50A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA065.65 55kW 46 - 65A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA080.82 75kW 60 - 82A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA095.110 90kW 90 - 110A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA115.125 110kW 75 - 125A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA150.150 132kW 90 - 150A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA180.200 160kW 120 - 200A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA250.250 250kW 150 - 250A open frame complete star-delta starter
BFA400.420 375kW 250 - 420A open frame complete star-delta starter